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We, Sharp Consumer Electronics Poland sp. z o.o., registered by address : Ostaszewo 57B, 87-148 

Łysomice, Poland, declare under our sole responsibility that our products:

Information published

Manufacturer's name or trade mark, 

commercial registration number and 

address

Are equipped with External Power Supply, which has the technical parameters listed in the table below:

Input AC frequency

Value and precision

≤0,1

89,72

90,54

48,0

4,0

12,0

50/60

External Power Supply Technical Data

09.04.2021

Kamil Gorczyca

Certification Specialist

Average active efficiency

Output power

Output current

Output voltage

100-240

SOY-1200400EU

Manufacturer's Name: Shenzhen SOY Technology Co., Ltd.

Commercial registration number: 9144030055987039X8

Address: 4F,5F 501, A building , No.11, Dakan Industial 2nd 

Road, xili Town, Nanshan District, Shenzhen City, China

Model identifier

Input voltage

No-load power consumption

Efficiency at low load (10%)


